Cascade Group, Inc., 68 West Main St., Oyster Bay, NY 11771   email: support@cascadegroupinc.com,  web: www.cascadegroupinc.com  ph 516-624-9362, fax 516-624-9363
S
ystem
 5
0
System 50
APPLICATIONS
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Rack: 50-pin female plug connector or 50-pin
male header connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
For prices and discounts, contact your local
sales office, an authorized Distributor, or
Grayhill.
Available from your local authorized
Grayhill Distributor.
Part Number Description
Microlon® Panel Mount Network Interface (Standoffs: plugs directly into I/O rack)
72-LON-8AD-78P TPT/XF-78 78 Kbps transformer isolated*, up to 2000 meters
72-LON-8AD-FTTP FTT-10 78 Kbps transformer isolated*, up to 500 meters
Microlon® Panel or DIN Rail Mount Network Interface (Metal enclosure)
72-LON-8AD-78C TPT/XF-78 78 Kbps transformer isolated, up to 2000 meters
72-LON-8AD-FTTC FTT-10 78 Kbps transformer isolated*, up to 500 meters
Microlon® User’s Manual and Software
72-LON8 Introduction to Microlon® controller
72-LON-I8 Installation, configuration, and troubleshooting manual with
example source files, interface (.XIF) files, and parts catalog
* Isolation between controller and network 1000 Vrms for 60 seconds; 277 Vrms continuous.
Isolation between controller and I/O is 4000V for digital; 2500V for analog.
1.385